EUROLITE MIKH-2000A Outdoor spot E40 bl
Compact 2000 W outdoor floodlight
Art.n.:  40000190
GTIN: 4026397261974
L'articolo non è più disponibile.
Logistica
EAN / GTIN: 4026397261974
Peso : 16,80 kg
Lunghezza : 0.62 m
Larghezza : 0.50 m
Altezza : 0.46 m
Features :
- Stylish static spot
- With asymmetrical or symmetrical reflector
- For architectural lighting or large stage backgrounds
- Aluminum die-cast housing
- Jet-proof construction for outdoor use
- Ready for connection with silicone cable and safety-plug
- For bright halogen lamps up to 2000 W
- Available in black, silver or white
Dati tecnici :
Alimentazione elettrica: 230 V AC, 50 Hz
Potenza totale installata: 2000,00 W
Grado di protezione: IP65
Misure: Larghezza: 50,5 cm
 Profondità: 64 cm
 Altezza: 45 cm
Protection grade: IP65
Dimensions (L x W x H): 640 x 505 x 450 mm
Weight: 16 kg
Specifiche legali
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
Prodotto speciale: Non destinato all'illuminazione di ambienti
domestici
Destinazione d'uso: Illuminazione per effetti speciali
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.